HIGH VOLTAGE DC CONTACTORS
Quick Reference Guide
Safer and Reliable
These DC contactors are hermetically sealed with ceramic
technology making it reliable and safer.
Equipped with Superior Contacts
•	 Bi-directional contacts providing for bi-directional load
•	 Open auxiliary contacts for smart monitoring

Ambient
temperature [°C] -40°C to 85°C
Termination Screw
Mounting Panel mount
Certifications UL, TUV, CE UL, TUV, CE, CCC
Learn More
Product Name Part Number Description
ECP 40B series 2071591-1 ECP40BAAAAA
ECP 40B series 2071591-2 ECP40BABAAA
ECP 600B series 1-2071582-1 ECP600BHAADB
ECP 600B series 1-2071582-2 ECP600BHBADB
ECP 150B series 2071568-1 ECP150BHAADA
ECP 150B series 2071568-2 ECP150BHBADA
ECP 250B series 1-2071568-1 ECP250BHAADA
ECP 250B series 1-2071568-2 ECP250BHBADA
ECP 350B series 2-2071568-1 ECP350BHAADA
ECP 350B series 2-2071568-2 ECP350BHBADA
Product Name Part Number Description
ECK 100B series 2071583-1 ECK100BH4AAA
ECK 100B series 2071583-2 ECK100BH5AAA
ECK 100B series 2071583-4 ECK100BA4AAA
ECK 100B series 2071583-5 ECK100BA5AAA
ECK 50B series 2071584-1 ECK50BH4AAA
ECK 50B series 2071584-2 ECK50BH5AAA
ECK 50B series 2071584-4 ECK50BA4AAA
ECK 50B series 2071584-5 ECK50BA5AAA
ECK 150B series 2071576-1 ECK150BAAAEA
ECK 150B series 2071576-2 ECK150BHAAEA
ECK 200B series 1-2071576-1 ECK200BAAAEA
ECK 200B series 1-2071576-2 ECK200BHAAEA
ECK 250B series 2-2071576-1 ECK250BAAAEA
ECK 250B series 2-2071576-2 ECK250BHAAEA
ECK 150 series 2071567-1 ECK150HAAPA
ECK 150 series 2071567-2 ECK150AAAPA
ECK 200 series 1-2071567-1 ECK200HAAPA
ECK 200 series 1-2071567-2 ECK200AAAPA
ECK 250 series 2-2071567-1 ECK250HAAPA
ECK 250 series 2-2071567-2 ECK250AAAPA
TE CONNECTIVITY / INDUSTRIAL / HIGH VOLTAGE DC CONTACTORS� 7
High Voltage DC Contactors Part List